
- - - - _ _ - - _ _ . - _--_ -_-_- - __ - __ - _ - _ - _ _ _ _ - _ _ - _ _

.

D GP.
.

'

.

MODIFICATION NO.14 TO GRANT NO. NRC-02-88-036
i-
I BETWEEN THE -

i

|
a.

;lNTER. NATIONAL COMMISSION ON RADIOLOGICAL PROTECTION j

|- ' AND THE
i

U.S. NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION i

The purpose of this modification is to: (1) extend the period of performance through August 21,
'

1999; and (2) provide funding in the amount of $25,000.00.. The Govemment accepts the
i Grantse's poposal dated April 22,1998, which is hereby incorporated by reference. The
! effective date of this modification is August 22,1998. Accordingly, the grant is modified as i

follows:

1
1. Notice of Grant Award, Block No. 3., GRANT PERIOD, is revised to read:

FROM: *08/22/88" TO: "08/21/99"
!

l

L 2. Block No.13., ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA, is revised to read: j

' "APPN. NO.: 31X0200.860
B&R NO.: 86015213020

!' JOB CODE: G1430
BOC: 4110'

| RES ID NO.: RES-C98-431"

,

3. Block No.15., FUNDING SOURCES, is revised to read:
|

l " FUNDING SOURCES .

l'

SOURCE AMOUNT
1

NRC: ,

|

! THIS GRANT MODIFICATION $ 25,000.00
!

PREVIOUSLY OBLIGATED - $214,900.00
0 | 1

|

|
GRANTEE SHARE: ,,

!
. <

NTHIS GRANT MODIFICATION $ -0-

PRIOR AMOUNT $ -0-
|

TOTAL FUNDING - $264,900.00

o r) A A 1 Q ;

* i9907290258 990717
PDR CONTR
MtCG-02-88-OO6 PDR y



- _ - - _ - _ - _ - _ .__

I
,

.

NRC-02-88-006
Modification No.14-

Page 2 of 2

4. Block No.16., AMOUNT OBLIGATED BY THIS GRANT ACTION, is revised to read:

" AMOUNT OBLIGATED BY THIG GRANT ACTION: $25.000.00"

All other terms and conditions under this grant remain unchanged.

A sum.iiary of obligations for thia grant, from award date through the date of this action is given
below:

Total FY 88 obligation amount: $ 30,000.00
Total FY 89 obligation amount: $ 15,000.00
Total FY 90 obligation amount: $ 20,000.00
Total FY 91 obligation amount: $ 25,000.00
Totai FY 92 obligation amount: $ 24,000.00
Total FY 93 obligation amount: S 25,000.00
Total FY 94 obligation amount: $ 25,000.00
Total FY 95 obligation amount: $ 25,000.00
Total FY 96 obligation amount: $ 25,000.00
Total FY 97 obligation amount: $ 25,000.00
Total FY 98 obligation amount: } 15.000.00

Total NRC obliganons: $264,900.00

This modification obligates FY 98 funding in the amount of $25.000.00.

EXECUTED
,

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
U S. NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

DATE: N [ BY: $- // w+"
'

_.

NAME: Elois J Wiggin
.

TITLE: Grants Owt
i

i

| GRANTEE:' Q(aq2- o 7-|7
DATE: BY: Abd

NAME: 6M8 A LM DF

TITLE: b G P-4 h b( hP(ldtrgJC(?.[


